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Living

Garage

Outdoor Living

Porch / Portico

Residence Total

266.25m² 28.66sq

45.17m²

22.14m²

6.81-2.75m²

343.12m²

4.86sq

2.38sq

0.73-0.30sq

36.93sq

Total Width

Total Depth

14.39m

28.07m
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3
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