DIVERSE :1 BUILDERS





	2	
ū		U

4



2.5



3



2

Residence Total	343.12m ²	36.93sq
Porch / Portico	6.81-2.75m ²	0.73-0.30sq
Outdoor Living	22.14m ²	2.38sq
Garage	45.17m ²	4.86sq
Living	266.25m ²	28.66sq

Total Width	14.39m
Total Depth	28.07m